13920 Cypress Lane Grandview, MO 64030 | 800-323-2359 | sternwilliams.com
REVISED: 02/05
BP BACK PANELS
FEATURES
ORDERING OPTIONS
• 24 Gauge 304 Stainless Steel
• Redirects any liquid, splashed towards the wall, back into the mop sink.
• Safeguards all wall types against rips and punctures from harsh use.

 5 1
4 "
 5 1
4 "
 11
16 "
 23"  1
2 "
FRONT VIEW
 45°
 11.94
 5
16 "
SIDE VIEW
MODEL A (in) B (in)
BP-1-24 24 12
BP-2-24 24 12
BP-2-2436 24,36 12
BP-2-28 28 12
BP-2-32 32 12
BP-2-26 36 12
BP-3-24 24 12
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW